Professional Audio Video Manufacturer
Signal Management
PRODUCT DATASHEET
VISSONIC ELECTRONICS LTD.
Think Solutions
www.vissonic.comPage 1
Content
4K matrix and transmitter

 Professional control software with simple operation
 EDID Management
Order information
VIS-MDW-4..........................4 outputs video wall controller(1U)
VIS-MDW-6..........................6 outputs video wall controller(1U)
VIS-MDW-12..........................12 outputs video wall controller(2U)
VIS-MDW-25..........................25 outputs video wall controller(2U)
www.vissonic.comPage 24
Picture Effect it can do:
www.vissonic.comPage 25
Regular splicing function
www.vissonic.comPage 26
Arbitrary cropping
Picture cropping from any input source
Visual control software
All functions can be simply operating on software by user friendly interface
www.vissonic.comPage 27
Diagram
Specifications
Name Specification
Input
Input interface 1 channel HDMI2.0, 1 channel DP, 1 channel HDMI1.4 signal;
Resolution
HDMI and DP support a maximum resolution of 3840*2160@60HZ,
backward compatible;
Output
Output Interface
Customized 2 to 12 HDMI 1.3 output connection display devices,
support audio and video synchronization output;
A 3.5mm audio left and right channel stereo for stereo sound;
Output resolution 1920x1080@60HZ;
Color depth 24bit, 16.77 million colors
Control method Chassis button, software control;
Input voltage AC voltage 100-220V;
Display mode Alien stitching and standard stitching modes, etc.
Product Size（1U） 440mm (length) x240mm (deep) x43mm (height)
www.vissonic.comPage 28
Product Size（2U） 442mm (length) x242mm (deep) x45mm (height)
Net weight (1U)3.0KG, (2U)3.0KG
Power consumption 20W maximum
Application
www.vissonic.comPage 29
VIS-UHD0808-VW
4K UHD Matrix and Video Wall Processor
Overview
VIS-UHD0808-VW is a high-performance seamless UHD matrix switcher with 8x HDMI inputs and 8x HDMI
outputs. Audio extract or insert can also be enabled on this device. IR matrix routing on this video matrix is
followed with video routing. VIS-UHD0808-VW support one or more video wall with RS232 command
Feature
 Support HDMI 2.0/HDCP 2.2